
Breezy Point Police Department

Offense Summary

Year-End Report for 2020

2019

Medical 113

Traffic 735

Traffic Arrests 29

Assisting o/Agency 237

Alarms 60

Animal Related 84

Accidents 39

Theft 26

Fire 7

Miscellaneous 711

Total 2041

 

79

1927

51

20

14

755

January - December, 2020

119

526

20

279

64

Medical

Traffic

Traffic Arrests

Assisting o/Agency

Alarms

Animal Related

Accidents

Theft

Fire

Miscellaneous

Prepared by Breezy Point Police for the January 2021 Council Meeting


