Breezy Point Police Department Offense Summary Year-End Report for 2020

January - December, 2020		2019
Medical	119	113
Traffic	526	735
Traffic Arrests	20	29
Assisting o/Agency	279	237
Alarms	64	60
Animal Related	79	84
Accidents	51	39
Theft	20	26
Fire	14	7
Miscellaneous	755	711
Total	1927	2041

